4 RUNDA
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
SUPERMOTO
28-30.06.2019

TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN' TOR POZNAN

Mistrzostwa Polski Supermoto - Qualification - S2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 51 KRETTEK T. - Husquarna Loe 506 Po.3-#82 CHADRYSIAK K. - KTM 01854 Po.5-#22 HUMMELF. - Husqvarna vonois
1 1:12.637 10:12:04.047 1 1:09.994 10:09:57.916 1 1:45.979 10:13:01.570
2 1:08.032 10:13:12.079 2 1:09.596 10:11:07.512 2 1:18.931 10:14:20.501
3 1:06.734 10:14:18.813 3 1:10.525 10:12:18.037 3 1:09.225 10:15:29.726
4 1:06.797 10:15:25.610 4 1:10.850 10:13:28.887 4 1:13.476 10:16:43.202
5 1:06.945 10:16:32.555 5 1:10.150 10:14:39.037 5 1:09.317 10:17:52.519
6 1:14.484 10:17:47.039 6 1:10.088 10:15:49.125 6 1:08.519 10:19:01.038
7 1:09.185 10:18:56.224 7 1:09.578 10:16:58.703 7 1:09.032 10:20:10.070
8 1:07.178 10:20:03.402 8 1:08.956 10:18:07.659 8 2:07.324 10:22:17.394
9 1:06.660 10:21:10.062 9 4:02.813 10:22:10.472 9 1:57.564 10:24:14.958
10 1:06.944 10:22:17.006 10 1:10.288 10:23:20.760 10 9:08.306 10:33:23.264
1 1:06.509 10:23:23.515 11 1:08.875 10:24:29.635 1 1:20.892 10:34:44.156
12 1:06.748 10:24:30.263 12 1:09.686 10:25:39.321 12 2:15.646 10:36:59.802
13 1:09.274 10:25:39.537 13 1:09.640 10:26:48.961
14 1:06.849 10:26:46.386 14 1:09.414 10:27:58.375
15 1:24.718 10:28:11.104 15 1:13.174 10:29:11.549
16 3:50.282 10:32:01.386 16 1:15.269 10:30:26.818
17 1:10.417 10:33:11.803 17 1:09.497 10:31:36.315
18 1:06.846 10:34:18.649 18 1:08.343 10:32:44.658
19 1:06.682 10:35:25.331
Po. 4 - # 251 PAWLIK M. - Husqvarna corons
Po. 2 - # 88 CHADRYSIAK D. - KTM o1 a8e 1 1:14.345 10:10:27.699
1 1:27.929 10:12:02.796 2 1:13.221 10:11:40.920
2 1:14.448 10:13:17.244 3 1:08.888 10:12:49.808
3 1:08.294 10:14:25.538 4 1:10.430 10:14:00.238
4 1:08.414 10:15:33.952 5 1:12.471 10:15:12.709
5 1:08.452 10:16:42.404 6 1:09.994 10:16:22.703
6 1:08.657 10:17:51.061 7 1:10.682 10:17:33.385
7 1:09.598 10:19:00.659 8 1:08.956 10:18:42.341
8 10:10.012 10:29:10.671 9 10:25.365 10:29:07.706
9 1:14.811 10:30:25.482 10 1:20.364 10:30:28.070
10 1:09.845 10:31:35.327 1 1:09.156 10:31:37.226
11 1:21.710 10:32:57.037 12 1:09.191 10:32:46.417
12 1:09.035 10:34:06.072 13 1:09.593 10:33:56.010
13 1:08.435 10:35:14.507 14 1:08.424 10:35:04.434

Fastest lap: 1:06.509

@ s DOZnan
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4 RUNDA
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
SUPERMOTO
28-30.06.2019

TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN' TOR POZNAN

Mistrzostwa Polski Supermoto - Qualification - $2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 6 - # 161 ZURALSKI . - Husqvarna on 30y 12 1:10.434 10:30:23.880 -
1 1:11.398 10:07:48.875 13 1:14.641 10:31:38.521  Po.10-#66 PIWKO R. - Yamaha + ggstgSzt
2 1:10.755 10:08:59.630 ! 1:15.599 10:12:39.352
3 1:10.880 10:10:10.510 ~ Po-8-# 111 ZURALSKIT. - Husquarna +05178 2 113.722 10:13:53.074
4 111,923 1011122433 1 1:15.406 10:07:45.287 3 1:14.044 10:15:07.118
s 110138 1012:32.571 2 1:15.894 10:09:01.181 4 1:13.527 10:16:20.645
. 109.837 10113:42.408 3 1:13.513 10:10:14.694 5 1:14.059 10:17:34.704
, 109014 10-14:51.422 4 1:15.055 10:11:29.749 6 4:55.060 10:22:29.764
g 109,623 10-16:01.045 5 1:16.072 10:12:45.821 7 1:14.040 10:23:43.804
5 110031 104711076 6 1:14.208 10:14:00.029 8 1:13.408 10:24:57.212
10 110260 10418121336 7 1:13.110 10:15:13.139 9 1:12.957 10:26:10.169
1 1.42.840 1020:04.176 8 1:13.559 10:16:26.698 10 5:14.658 10:31:24.827
b 125 884 10:21:30.060 9 5:08.392 10:21:35.090 1 1:12.371 10:32:37.198
3 110786 1022:40.846 10 1:13.321 10:22:48.411 12 1:12.709 10:33:49.907
1 110552 102351398 11 1:13.101 10:24:01.512 13 1:12.700 10:35:02.607
5 110047 1025:01.445 12 1:13.060 10:25:14.572
6 1:09.41 10:2610.864 13 1:53.744 102708316  Po. 11 - # 528 WISNIEWSKI M. - Suzuki b
17 2:56.389 10:29:07.253 e R7E 10:28:28.069 ! 1:13.880 10:09:39.498
18 1:20.070 10:30:27.323 15 1:12.840 10:29:40.909 2 1:13.498 10:10:52.996
19 1:09.372 10:31:36.695 ae E.LLes7 10:30:52.596 3 1:14.566 10:12:07.562
20 1.08.806 10:39:45.501 17 1:13.417 10:32:06.013 4 1:13.731 10:13:21.293
21 1:55.158 10:34:40.659 L= LSy L= 220 > 1:13.053 10:14:34.346
’? 05145 103549.504 6 1:13.169 10:15:47.515
Po. 9 - # 34 URBANSKI K. - KTM coes 7 6:04.941 10:21:52.456
Po. 7 #39 OTREBA M. - Yamaha Dir 1 1:14.400 10:12:09.790 8 1:13.553 10:23:06.009
L 116438 101155583 2 1:13.546 10:13:23.336 9 1:13.808 10:24:19.817
5 111344 10:13:06.927 3 1:12.403 10:14:35.739 10 1:13.079 10:25:32.896
3 113283 1011420.210 4 1:13.274 10:15:49.013 1 1:12.680 10:26:45.576
4 112873 10:15:33.083 5 1:13.565 10:17:02.578 12 6:05.846 10:32:51.422
s 113373 10-16:46.456 6 1:13.031 10:18:15.609 13 1:42.374 10:34:33.796
. 110.957 10-17:57.413 7 1:13.438 10:19:29.047 14 1:28.417 10:36:02.213
, 111046 10-19:08.459 8 1:12.440 10:20:41.487
8 1:10.910 10:20:19.369 ° 7:45.117 10:28:26.604
5 632,308 1026:51.677 10 1:13.102 10:29:39.706
0 111387 1028:03.064 1 1:12.262 10:30:51.968
11 1:10.382 10:29:13.446 L2 A0y 10:32:06.985

Fastest lap: 1:06.509
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4 RUNDA
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
SUPERMOTO
28-30.06.2019
TOR POZNARN TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNARN
Mistrzostwa Polski Supermoto - Qualification - S2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 44 PERKOWSKI R. - Husqvarna N (D)';f;g;t
1 1:16.796 10:10:12.967
2 1:16.113 10:11:29.080
3 1:17.681 10:12:46.761
4 1:15.863 10:14:02.624
5) 1:14.341 10:15:16.965
6 1:14.412 10:16:31.377
7 1:14.628 10:17:46.005
8 3:07.622 10:20:53.627
9 1:15.048 10:22:08.675
10 1:15.659 10:23:24.334
11 1:13.871 10:24:38.205
Fastest lap: 1:06.509
SAMRDA WOUEDRZTHA K
Q) seemem  pOZnan
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